BUSSRESOR 2023-24

FEBRUARI

Sénd  04-feb Helsingborg

Sénd  04-feb Motala

Tors 08-feb Sévsjo

Sénd  11-feb Motala

Fred 16-feb Vénersborg

Lord 17-feb Nybro Vikings

Sénd  16-feb Landsbro

Onsd  21-feb Malm6(IK pantern)
Lord 24-feb Tingsryd

Sond 25-feb Linkoping
MARS

| Ankomsttid fore match 2.00

A - Dam

| Ankomsttid fore match 1.45
J20

Ankomsttid fore match 1.30
J18-U16-U15-U 14 A+B1

Ankomsttid fore match 1.00
Ul3-Ul2-U11-B2-C

MIL

36
38
11
38
44
30
13
45
23
40

318

LAG

A2
J20
J18
J 20

J20
J18

Kjell Svensson

Johan Arvidsson

Axel Boberg

Joacim Boberg

Christer Evebring
Patrik Johansson
Michael Ingelsten

Avresa

12.10
10.15
17.00
12.20
13.50
10.15
12.40
13.40
10.30
11.50

070-5954454
070 - 394 24 95
076 - 826 81 66
070-5357181
070-51577 44
070-20174 96
070 -969 25 04

M-start

16.00
13.45
19.40
16.00
19.00
14.00
16.00
19.00
14.00
15.30

CHAUFFOR

Axel B

Johan Arvidsson

Joacim B

Patrik Johansson

ev. Axel

Axel B

Axel B

Axel B

Patrik Johansson

0371 -700 33

010-156 7378

Reserv

uppdaterad/andrad
google maps, bil

kortid enkel
1h 50min
2h 10min
45min
2h 10min
2h 50min
2h
1h
2h 45min
1h 40min
2h 10min

kortid enkel

Helst helger

Helst vardagar



